
2027 FTIP Administrative Draft Email Distribution List

Agency First Name Last Name Email
Arvin Christine Viterelli cviterelli@arvin.org
Arvin Sam Lux slux@arvin.org
Bakersfield Gavin Grimes ggrimes@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Joe Catalan Jcatalan@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Luis Topete ltopete@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Navdip Grewal ngrewal@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Paul Archer parcher@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Ryan Starbuck Rstarbuc@bakersfieldcity.us
Bakersfield Zachary Meyer zmeyer@bakersfieldcity.us
BHT Juan Pantoja juan@bhtengineering.com
BHT Ramon Pantoja rpantoja@bhtengineering.com
California City Anu Doravari adoravari@californiacity-ca.gov
California City Joe Barragan Jbarragan@californiacity-ca.gov
Caltrans Braden Duran braden.duran@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Colleen Vidinoff colleen.vidinoff@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Fabiola Michel fabiola.michel@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Jeremy Milos jeremy.milos@dot.ca.gov 
Caltrans Mark Heckman mark.heckman@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Marlo Carlos marlo.carlos@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Nicholas Heisdorf nicholas.heisdorf@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Rosbin Penrose rosbin.penrose@dot.ca.gov
Caltrans Wafaa Siqueiros wafaa.siqueiros@dot.ca.gov
Delano Brandon Rodriguez brodriguez@cityofdelano.org
Delano Ed Galero EGalero@CityofDelano.org
Delano Pedro Nunez PNunez@CityofDelano.org
Delano Viviana Alapisco vzamora@CityofDelano.org
GET Denise Sailes dsailes@getbus.org
GET Ricardo Perez ricardoperez@getbus.org
GET Steve Barnes sbarnes@getbus.org
Kern County Angela Willis WillisA@kerncounty.com
Kern County Jeffrey Davis DavisJeff@kerncounty.com
Kern County Jenny Pen Bell penj@kerncounty.com
Kern County Jessica Chavez chavezj@kerncounty.com
Kern County Logan Clairday lclairday@kerncounty.com
Kern County Sal Gomez gomezs@kerncounty.com
Kern County Yolanda Alcantar Yolandar@kerncounty.com
Maricopa Laura Robison LRobison_COM@bak.rr.com
McFarland Diego Viramontes dviramontes@cityofmcfarland.ca.gov
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McFarland Megan Snyder msnyder@cityofmcfarland.ca.gov
McFarland Paul Saldana psaldana@cityofmcfarland.ca.gov
McFarland Yerlys Hernandez yhernandez@cityofmcfarland.ca.gov
Ridgecrest Sergio Covarrubias scovarrubias@ridgecrest-ca.gov
Ridgecrest Terry Roberts troberts@ridgecrest-ca.gov
Ridgecrest Travis Reed treed@ridgecrest-ca.gov
Shafter Alex Gonzalez agonzalez@shafter.com
Shafter Michael James mjames@shafter.com
Shafter Ravi Pudipeddi rpudipeddi@shafter.com
Taft Craig Jones cjones@cityoftaft.org
Taft Michelle Kincaid mkincaid@cityoftaft.org
Taft Teresa Binkley tbinkley@cityoftaft.org
Tehachapi Don Marsh dmarsh@tehachapipw.com 
Tehachapi Sarah-Jean boyd sboyd@tehachapicityhall.com
Tehachapi Andrew Norton anorton@tehachapicityhall.com
Tehachapi Laurie Collom lcollom@tehachapicityhall.com
Wasco Aurelio Garcia augarcia@cityofwasco.org 
Wasco Kameron Arnold kaarnold@cityofwasco.org 
Wasco Kevin Hacker khacker@cityofwasco.org
Wasco Luis Villa luvilla@cityofwasco.org 
Wasco Maria Lara malara@cityofwasco.org
Wasco Scott Hurlbert schurlbert@cityofwasco.org 
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